
EUBC European Junior Championships

Session Results

Session 10 B

FRI 22 SEP 2017  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 184 Pin (46kg) MEDINSKII NIKOLAI RUS

GARBOYAN Rudolf ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO GOGOTCHURI Tariel SVK

SCO

UKR

CZE

SWE

SIMON  Radoslav

RAI Ravi

KARAKULOV Mykola

HECKO Dusan

ONAL Cem

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 185 Pin (46kg) KUBLASHVILI Luka GEO

GALLAGHER Jude IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras UKR

TUR

KOS

BLR

DEN

KARAKULOV Mykola

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

DEMOLI Latif

SARSHAVITSKI Vasili

ANDERSEN Henrik

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 186 Fly (50kg) TOMIUK Yurii UKR

NABIEV ILIA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLI Latif SCO

SVK

TUR

SWE

GEO

RAI Ravi

SIMON  Radoslav

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

ONAL Cem

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 187 Fly (50kg) SHAKHPAZYAN Artur ARM

SALERNO DANIELE ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE ONAL Cem KOS

SVK

GEO

SCO

BUL

DEMOLI Latif

SIMON  Radoslav

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

RAI Ravi

NESHEV Krasimir

28:29

30:26

30:26

30:26

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 188 Light Bantam (52kg) DZHUROV BOZHIDAR BUL

MASSIMO SANTINI EMANUELE ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR SARSHAVITSKI Vasili GEO

UKR

TUR

SCO

CZE

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

KARAKULOV Mykola

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

RAI Ravi

HECKO Dusan

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 189 Light Bantam (52kg) AYKOL MIZAN TUR

PATRICK CLANCY Dean IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR KARAKULOV Mykola GEO

BUL

LTU

SVK

DEN

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

NESHEV Krasimir

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

SIMON  Radoslav

ANDERSEN Henrik

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 190 Bantam (54kg) SHUMKOV VSEVOLOD RUS

YANKOV Plamen BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA AVOLIO Pierpaolo SVK

SWE

SCO

CZE

TUR

SIMON  Radoslav

ONAL Cem

RAI Ravi

HECKO Dusan

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 191 Bantam (54kg) HRECHANYK OLEKSANDR UKR

HARRY Kinsella ENG

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras KOS

SVK

SWE

DEN

GEO

DEMOLI Latif

SIMON  Radoslav

ONAL Cem

ANDERSEN Henrik

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

28:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 192 Light (60kg) CALLUM Walsh IRL

SOR MEHMET GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ANDERSEN Henrik CZE

BUL

ITA

KOS

TUR

HECKO Dusan

NESHEV Krasimir

AVOLIO Pierpaolo

DEMOLI Latif

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

30:26

28:28 *

30:26

28:28 *

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

10 193 Light (60kg) LOMAIA Lado GEO

SOBIROV SINO RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON  Radoslav LTU

BUL

KOS

TUR

DEN

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

NESHEV Krasimir

DEMOLI Latif

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

ANDERSEN Henrik

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 194 Light Welter (63kg) SALIMOV Salim AZE

ALIIEV Elvyn UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA AVOLIO Pierpaolo BUL

GEO

TUR

SCO

BLR

NESHEV Krasimir

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

RAI Ravi

SARSHAVITSKI Vasili

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 195 Light Welter (63kg) OLIPHANT Jack ENG

FEDOTKIN ANATOLII RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON  Radoslav LTU

CZE

SWE

UKR

TUR

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

HECKO Dusan

ONAL Cem

KARAKULOV Mykola

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 196 Welter (66kg) LIJESEVIC Petar MNE

MYKHALUSHKO Yaroslav UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE HECKO Dusan BLR

ITA

KOS

BUL

SVK

SARSHAVITSKI Vasili

AVOLIO Pierpaolo

DEMOLI Latif

NESHEV Krasimir

SIMON  Radoslav

28:29

25:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

14 197 Welter (66kg) DUMBRAVA Valentin ROU

DADAEV DELIL GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO GOGOTCHURI Tariel BUL

KOS

TUR

SCO

UKR

NESHEV Krasimir

DEMOLI Latif

AVCIOGLU Ibrahim

RAI Ravi

KARAKULOV Mykola

28:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

15 198 Middle (75kg) LYUBENOV Daniel BUL

KOCZIAN DAVID HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR AVCIOGLU Ibrahim KOS

GEO

UKR

CZE

BLR

DEMOLI Latif

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

KARAKULOV Mykola

HECKO Dusan

SARSHAVITSKI Vasili

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 199 Middle (75kg) HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM

ALLAHVERDIYEV MURAD AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR KARAKULOV Mykola GEO

BLR

LTU

BUL

KOS

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

SARSHAVITSKI Vasili

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

NESHEV Krasimir

DEMOLI Latif

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 200 Light Heavy (80kg) PLAYFORD Leo ENG

MIKHAIL  ZAKHAREV RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR SARSHAVITSKI Vasili LTU

ITA

KOS

CZE

UKR

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

AVOLIO Pierpaolo

DEMOLI Latif

HECKO Dusan

KARAKULOV Mykola

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 201 Light Heavy (80kg) SHAPOVALOV Ruslan UKR

DOHERTY Thomas IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras GEO

KOS

ITA

BUL

SWE

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

DEMOLI Latif

AVOLIO Pierpaolo

NESHEV Krasimir

ONAL Cem

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 202 Heavy (80+kg) HOWE William ENG

TOPALOGLU Abuzer TUR

RED RSC R3 1:13

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR SARSHAVITSKI Vasili GEO

DEN

UKR

SVK

CZE

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

ANDERSEN Henrik

KARAKULOV Mykola

SIMON  Radoslav

HECKO Dusan

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

20 203 Heavy (80+kg) KSHAVITSKI Uladzislau BLR

DRONOV Aleksei RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLI Latif LTU

SCO

BUL

GEO

SWE

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

RAI Ravi

NESHEV Krasimir

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

ONAL Cem

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


